Portable Cam-Type Feeder
Extensions
Constructed with Extra Hard Usage
4/0 Type W Cable
Applications
Large Construction Sites
Sports/Entertainment Events
Disaster Relief
PowerFLEX™
Portable Cam-Type Feeder
Extensions
Constructed with Extra Hard Usage
4/0 Type W Cable
Features
PowerFLEX™
Ordering Information:
Cam-Type Connector
General Specifications:
Custom “Legend”
Printing
© 2010 Lex Products Corp. All Rights Reserved. | Phone: 203.363.3738 | Toll Free: 800.643.4460 | Fax: 203.363.3742 | www.LexProducts.com | info@lexproducts.com
Cable
Color
Catalog No. Leviton
Cam-Type Connectors
*Assembly
 Ratings
Black FEL600W-xxA 400 A, 600 VAC
Red FEL600WC-xxC 400 A, 600 VAC
Blue FEL600WD-xxD 400 A, 600 VAC
Gray FEL600WL-xxL 400 A, 600 VAC
Orange FEL600WO-xxO 400 A, 600 VAC
Green FEL600WE-xxE 400 A, 600 VAC
Yellow FEL600WY-xxY 400 A, 600 VAC
*xx denotes cable length (standard lengths are 25’, 50’, 75’ and 100’)
*For single conductor as per NEC Table 400-5B
Materials
Sleeve Material: Santoprene (TPE)